'_';J:H:- | ﬁ?:a I

the

) | I 42" Meeting o

~2017-18

. Central Sanctioning cum
f}; : Fe Momnitoring

Committee(CSMC)
under
Pradhan Mantri Awas
Yojana - Housing For ALl

Urban Development & Housing Department 3077 anuary, 2019
Government of Madhya Pradesh




Indicators

Current Status (No.)

= Cities Approved 378
* Demand Survey Completed 378
= Total Demand 11.52 Lakh

=Status of Survey Entry 9,57,239 survey data entered by ULBs
» Demand received through Common Service Centre
: L. 4,48,565
and Online Application
= Cases accepted/rejected 2,11,776
= Whether HFAPoA Submitted Yes, For all 378 Towns
= Whether AIP Submitted Yes

» SLTC/CLTC stafts approved vs. placed

SLTC:10 vs 10/ CLTC: 454 vs 521

= Target of DUs in 2018-19

Sanctioning: 2.47 Lakh DUs
(1,70,347 EWS approved excluding CLSS. In addition 35,377 under
approval in today s meeting of CSMC)

Completion: 2.00 Lakh DUs

= State Budgetary Provision for PMAY (U) in 2018-19

As per provision of Gol matching budgetary provisions is

ensured in state budget




Interface with MIS

Indicators Current Status (No.)

"Projects approved: 1,157

"Projects entered (7A/B/C/D) 1,142

*DUs approved under BLC 4,37,763

=Beneficiaries attached 3,89,731

»Beneficiary Attachment Made (%) 89.03%

"Geo-tagged Points 2\}3.60}2(9;2]% Houses Geo-Tagged: 2,95,177)




Progress of Projects

Grounded for Construction / In-Progress

Tendered | Order Completed

DUs i
Issued LOMHGAGORY; Lintel Roof Total
Started

Approved

Verticals

AHP 1,41,954 1,04,031 92,599 51,599 20,248 11,091 82,938 12,567

BLC (N) 4,37,850  2,69,017 2,69,017 1,11,919 40,924 28,601 1,81,444  1,06,177

ISSR 2,172 960 - - - - - -
CLSS 20,854
Total: 6,81,976 3,74,008 3,61,616 1,63,518 61,172 39,692 2,64,382 1,18,744

Note: Additional 8,574 houses have been grounded and 8,672 houses have been completed since last report
for which project wise details are yet to be submitted



Photographs

Affordable Housing in Partnership




?‘?

Completed and Alloted DU in Chhindwara







Progress of Approved AHP Projects

.— -_

L m
_.I m

By
b

AHP Project at Sagar




Progress of Approved AHP Projects ‘

AHP Project at Morena L/’ LIG/MIG DUs of AHP | AHP Project at Chhindwara

Project at Damoh

- B

e P/ ;1

. 2
|
-

;Y Ay =W




Progress of Approved AHP Projects

i

e

J-

,l_m_.

AHP Project at Khargone




Progress of Approved AHP PI'OJ ects ‘

—
—

(IE B
)

Completed & Under—Constructlon DUs in Satna




Photographs

Beneficiary Led Construction




Progress of Approved BLC Projects

Depalpur

R —

Burhanpur




ects

0J

Progress of Approved BLC Pr

==

Suwasra

Tikamgarh-AHP

,__-ﬁ_-__ _

e _

A
"

b

| m___ﬁ_%

e
..p,..‘ ,n
Y
__

Silwani

&
. a 1R
_,

———
m—

Shahpur




Hoshangabad

Hoshangabad

Progress of Approved BLC Projects

Datia

- w
=
&
R
WY

.

i T A )

it

H Iznﬂﬂrﬁ
! T au
il
N ,
Hn

Chhindwara

§ _p.—.

e 4 A Th

&




E= 1=

et

=== =5
sagp| T—""’“-'iw

L 5 <
e e - . S w7 F'&E" - & 3,

Completed and Under-Construction DUs in Alirajpur




Progress of Approved BLC Projects
. ——

i

Completed BLC DUs in Sendhwa

i




\

Morena

Multai ' - Narsinghgarh




| Progress of Approved BLC Projects

e —

Jocma B8 e syt E oS
=L~ ==L =Lk =
! atant B l.u.ll..'ﬂ'f o arL l-,.u.ix._. i_Lul. |_ W B W

T T L LA L LLCE -~
.-:I.J'-'A-‘_;_,.._.J‘ﬂd_‘l.a-!.a.dl Ig_h.!ujn[ | |. i) ;! Lms Bom -




\F

Completed BLC DUs in Ujjain




*No. of Projects
=No. of DUs
"Project Cost
=Central Share
=State Share

Verticals

=ULB/ Implementing agency Share

*Beneficiary Share
*PPP / LIG / MIG / HIG / Commercial

Verticals

=BLC (N)

Per Unit
Cost

3.85

Central
Share

1.50

Project Proposal Brief

State Share |Implementing

1.00

ISSR BLC (New)
i i 70

ULB/
agency Share

For
Infrastructure

35,377
1,349.3044
530.655
353.77
3.4468
461.4326

Beneficiary
Share

1.35

EAmount Rs. in Crore

Completion Time

12/18 months
date of
commencement

from the
work

21



Agenda 1:

70 Detailed Project Reports (DPRs) under BLC
Tertical of 68 ULBs

(Rs. In Crore)

S. SLAC Meeting | No_ of EWS Project Central State ULB Beli:"?:ar
No. No. / Date DUs Cost Share Share Share Share g
1 261/ 14-Dec-18 403 15.5160 6.045 4.03 - 5.4410
2 27t/ 23-Jan-19 16,695 638.3469 250.425 166.95 3.4468 217.5251
3 28t/ 25-Jan-19 18,279 695.4415 274.185 182.79 - 238.4665

Total: 35,377 1,349.3044 |  530.655 353.77 3.4468 461.4326

22




ity-Wise Details of DPR under Approval — BLC (Bhopal Division) )

Rs. in Crore

I T T T B (R S Y T
A B . I R R N R
I T R T B T T
I | 7 I T




0 City-Wise Details of DPR under Approval — BLC (Gwalior Division)

Rs. in Crore

e

e | o R I

City-Wise Details of DPR under Approval — BLC (Rewa Division)




ity-Wise Details of DPR under Approval — BLC (Indore Division) 8

Rs. in Crore

I T T BT I (T N Y T
I T R I ST YL T
I T | o I T




City- Wise Details of DPR under Approval — BLC (Jabalpur Division)

Rs. in Crore

s e o0 faw e oo s
I T S T (T S S R T
T S TR S T [




Czty—WLse Details of DPR under Approval — BLC (7¢5a[pur Division. .

Rs. in Crore

23

Sausar

Jabalpur

Katni

Mandla

Narsimhapur

Vijayraghavgarh

Total:

161

3,320

123

321

12,656

6.1985

119.5200

4.7355

10.7856

2415

49.800

1.845

4.815

33.20

1.23

2.1735

36.5200

1.6605

2.7606

5.4868

19.3859

155.3795

1.35

1.10

1.35




iby-Wise Details of DPR under Approval — BLC (Sagar Division)

Rs. in Crore

I ™ T R T R Y R
I S T " I T I R R R
I I T I R Y T
I | o I T I




l iﬂ/ﬁe Details of DPR under Approval— BLC (Ujjain Division) |

Rs. in Crore

q
I T T L w




Correction in 4 BLC(N) and 1 AHP Curtailed Projects

30



\ Correction in 4 BLC(N) and 1 AHP Curtailed Projects

—

) No. of curtailed EWS DUs needs to be

As per proposal of Mandsaur
Municipal Council 126 EWS DUs

Mandsaur 17-Mar-2016 AHP 420 126 - 420 were curtailed which neeeds to
cancelled, as all 420 EWS

beneficiaries has been identified now.

Because of typographic error 48 EWS
26-Mar-18 DUs were curtailed which needs to be
cancelled.




Thank You...

32



Progress of Projects

Grounded for Construction / In-Progress
Approved

Verticals DUs Tendered | Order Foundation'/ Completed
T ounaation Lintel  Roof Total
Started
AHP
(EWS Including 8,123 2,17,023  1,04,031 1,01,146 51,599 20,248 11,091 82,938 18,208
RAY)
BLC (N) 4,37,763 - - 1,11,919 40,924 28,601 1,81,444  1,09,208
ISSR 2,172 960 - - - - - -
CLSS
(Including LIG/MIG) SR ) ; ) } } ) 19,103

Total: 6,76,061 1,04,991 3,70,163 1,63,518 61,172 39,692 2,64,382 1,46,519



